21/09/2024: Event la Masters Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.68

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
204 Beable, J
200 Torres, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
Minnie The Chihuahua

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

21/09/2024: Event 1b Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.93

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 303 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

2 Q 306 Baird, K

3 Q 301 Baird, K

4 302 McKinnon, J

5 305 Liang, L (ADCV)
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name
Skip
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Burrowa Hello
Dygae Dino Rae
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Hoku Lickety Split

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

56.10 0 0.00
57.33 0 0.00
63.72 0 0.00
62.89 5 5.00
52.06 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

21/09/2024: Event 1c
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 69.00; ROT 3.19

Masters Agility 400

Zillah Hall

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
405 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 1d Masters Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.49
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 504 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 61.12 0 0.00
2 544 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 47.10 5 5.00
524 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 0.00 DQ
505 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 DQ
537 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ
531 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
509 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 1e Masters Agility 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 69.00; ROT 3.19
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Fairless, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 49.77 0 0.00
2 600 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 43.69 10 10.00
21/09/2024: Event 2a Masters Agility 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 206; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.68
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 204 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 78.70 0 1.70
200 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 2b Masters Agility 300 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 206; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.9
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 57.00 0 0.00
2 Q 301 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 59.11 0 0.00
3 305 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 50.99 5 5.00
4 302 McKinnon, J Burrowa Hello 60.79 5 5.00
5 303 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 67.56 10 10.00
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 0.00 DQ
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 2c Masters Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 206; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 405 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 70.78 0 5.78
21/09/2024: Event 2d Masters Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 206; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.49
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 504 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 61.33 0 2.33
544 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ
524 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 0.00 DQ
505 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 DQ
537 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ
531 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
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509 Lewis & L Lloyd, J

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Wicked Soul Groove

DATE:

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

0.00 DQ

21/09/2024: Event 2e
COURSE STATS: Length: 206; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.17

Masters Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
600 Corry-Thomas, M
606 Fairless, L (K9 Agility)

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name

Rockafellerskank

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

21/09/2024: Event 3a
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/09/2024: Event 3b
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.2

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/09/2024: Event 3c
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.41

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
401 Stockman, S (WAG)
406 Sparks, C
403 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name
Tisman My Manu
Flatout Rapid Fire

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
21/09/2024: Event 3d Excellent Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.67
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 553 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) 30.77 0 0.00
2 Q 508 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 40.08 0 0.00
3 527 T, B (Jimboomba) Ruby 55.77 5 5.00
528 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 0.00 DQ
513 Marshall, M ISABELLE 0.00 DQ
522 Craft, M Everblaze Bird Of Fire 0.00 DQ
540 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 0.00 DQ
510 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 0.00 DQ
550 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN) 0.00 DQ
520 Corry-Thomas, R Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 0.00 DQ
530 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 3e Excellent Agility 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
21/09/2024: Event 4a Excellent Agility 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 86.00; ROT 2.05
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
21/09/2024: Event 4b Excellent Agility 300 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
21/09/2024: Event 4c Excellent Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 406 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 55.52 10 10.00
401 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 0.00 DQ
403 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 4d Excellent Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.67
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 550 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN) 34.38 0 0.00
2 Q 530 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 42.03 0 0.00
3 540 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 42.64 5 5.00
4 527 T, B (Jimboomba) Ruby 45.87 10 10.00
528 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 0.00 DQ
513 Marshall, M ISABELLE 0.00 DQ
522 Craft, M Everblaze Bird Of Fire 0.00 DQ
510 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 0.00 DQ
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508 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
520 Corry-Thomas, R
553 Bentley, C (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 0.00 DQ
Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) 0.00 DQ

21/09/2024: Event 4e
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.41
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/09/2024: Event 5a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 203 Corry-Thomas, M
2 Q 205 Torres, N
3 Q 200 Torres, N
204 Beable, J
202 Torres, N

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name
Use Your lllusion
MooSaysTheCow
Minnie The Chihuahua
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

45.44 0 0.00

49.13 0 0.00

63.71 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

21/09/2024: Event 5b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Liang, L (ADCV)
2 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
3 Q 301 Baird, K

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name
Dygae Dino Rae
AGCH Hoku Indiana
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

41.31 0 0.00
44.46 0 0.00
46.32 0 0.00
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
4 302 McKinnon, J Burrowa Hello 58.63 5 5.00
5 303 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 49.11 10 10.00
306 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame DQ
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split DQ
21/09/2024: Event 5c Masters Jumping 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 McKinnon, J Dawnsio Join the Joyride 39.96 0 0.00
2 Q 401 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 43.72 0 0.00
3 Q 406 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 44.82 0 0.00
403 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta DQ
405 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 5d Masters Jumping 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 537 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 35.53 0 0.00
2 Q 510 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 38.87 0 0.00
3 Q 504 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 48.01 0 0.00
4 550 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN) 34.19 5 5.00
506 Stockman, G (WAG) Kiwi Lani 0.00 DQ
528 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 0.00 DQ
509 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
531 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
501 Stockman, S (WAG) Ryder On The Storm 0.00 DQ
505 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 DQ
524 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 0.00 DQ
544 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
508 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
541 Stockman, S (WAG) Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL) 0.00 DQ
540 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 5e Masters Jumping 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Fairless, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 37.52 0 0.00
2 Q 600 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 61.00 0 0.00
21/09/2024: Event 6a Masters Jumping 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.1
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 49.65 0 0.00
2 204 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 63.48 0 2.48
203 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 0.00 DQ
205 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 0.00 DQ
200 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
21/09/2024: Event 6b Masters Jumping 300 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.32
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 42.02 0 0.00
2 Q 306 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 44 .31 0 0.00
303 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 0.00 DQ
301 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 0.00 DQ
305 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 0.00 DQ
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 6¢ Masters Jumping 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.63
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 405 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 48.35 0 0.00
402 McKinnon, J Dawnsio Join the Joyride 0.00 DQ
401 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 0.00 DQ
406 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 0.00 DQ
403 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00 DQ
21/09/2024: Event 6d Masters Jumping 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 47.00; ROT 4.02
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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Q 524
544
504
505
528
501
506
509
531
510
537
534
508
550
541
540

a A W N P
O O

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Stone, G

Kisielnicki, K

Zubcic, E (Frankston)
Stockman, S (WAG)
Stockman, G (WAG)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Schnider, A

Schnider, A

Kisielnicki, K

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Driver, J (K9 Agility)
Stockman, S (WAG)

Craft, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

Kayladene She's Got The Look

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Kayladene Pushin The Limits

Molly

Ryder On The Storm

Kiwi Lani

Wicked Soul Groove

SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY

Kayladene Feelin the Force

Celtic River Turbo Charged

ArcticBlast

Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN)
Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL)
Magic Park Wild Card

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

33.59
35.88
44.74
30.13
60.37

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
10 10.00
5 18.37
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

21/09/2024: Event 6e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.63

Place/Qual

600
606

CAT# Handler (Club)

Corry-Thomas, M
Fairless, L (K9 Agility)

Zillah Hall

Pedigree Name
Rockafellerskank

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

22/09/2024: Event 7a

Novice Agility 200

Darren Wallace

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 77.00; ROT 1.83

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 201 Dunn, N
203 Corry-Thomas, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Zalucha Written In The Stars 51.47

Use Your lllusion

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 7b
COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 73.00; ROT 1.93
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual
304 Lambert, T (Frankston)

Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Ironforce Sweet Cherry

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 7c
COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.01

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
404 Corry-Thomas, M
407 Mclintosh, H

Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

Dawnsio G Force

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
DQ

22/09/2024: Event 7d Novice Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.1

Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 Q 552 Lincoln, J (Ballaarat) Armahani Opal Otsaripa (Al) 34.53
2 551 Newman, J Max 26.43
3 541 Stockman, S (WAG) Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL) 26.51
4 543 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 32.14

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
5.00

0
5
5
5 5.00
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545
518
521
512
555
517
529
538
516
546
548
539
557
554
547

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Smallbone, C

Sleeth, C

Benham, V (ADCV)
Stork, B (ADCV)

Crew, C (K9 Agility)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Hook, A

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Hall, E

Merrilees, D

Sleeth, C

Gardner, P (Bendigo)
McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Cullen, J (CCKC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Rozate That Touch Of Mink 32.34 5
Eliteview Here We Go Again 40.49 5
Riversong Melody 30.84 10
Huxley 61.42 10
Langtry Tasman Traveller 38.05 15

Brimfeldt Raven Cru

Jinx

Jaffa

Keenai Princess of Wakanda

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN

Killarah Rip Tide

Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA)
Bustergards

Etherial Total Eclipse

Bella

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQNFC
0.00 DQNFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 7e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.01
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

604
608
609
610
605
603

Purves, S (ADCV)
Brogan, A (Moorabbin)
Marsh, D (Frankston)
Crocker, S (Bendigo)
Penny, G (CDOC)

Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name
SunValleyMax 26.24
Fernfall Ruben Brogan
Fenrik Maid By Surprize
Nutsnbolt
Meltdog Fern

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

Dog's Time

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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601 Edgell, T
607 Moloney, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Rozate Slide Guitar Legend

Gamecall Spring Tides

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 8a Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 2.00; ROT 78.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 201 Dunn, N

203 Corry-Thomas, M

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Written In The Stars

Use Your lllusion

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

40.45

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
43.45
0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 8b Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.96
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 304 Lambert, T (Frankston)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Ironforce Sweet Cherry

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

44.60

Course Faults

15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
15.00

22/09/2024: Event 8c
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.04

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
404 Corry-Thomas, M
407 Mclintosh, H

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

Dawnsio G Force

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 8d Novice Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.13

Darren Wallace

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

1 Q 512
2 552
3 558
4 545
555
518
538
541
543
517
546
551
539
529
521
557
554
516
548
547

CAT# Handler (Club)

Benham, V (ADCV)
Lincoln, J (Ballaarat)
Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Stork, B (ADCV)
Smallbone, C

Hook, A

Stockman, S (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name
Huxley
Armahani Opal Otsaripa (Al)
Brimfeldt Magical Star
Rozate That Touch Of Mink
Langtry Tasman Traveller
Eliteview Here We Go Again
Jaffa
Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL)

Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD

Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Hall, E

Newman, J

Sleeth, C

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Sleeth, C

Gardner, P (Bendigo)
McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Merrilees, D

Cullen, J (CCKC)

Brimfeldt Raven Cru

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN

Max

Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA)
Jinx

Riversong Melody

Bustergards

Etherial Total Eclipse

Keenai Princess of Wakanda

Killarah Rip Tide

Bella

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Dog's Time
42.84
36.57
45.83
36.43

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
15 15.00

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 NFC

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 8e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.04

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
1 Q 608 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Ruben Brogan 41.09 0 0.00
2 601 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend 41.68 10 10.00
609 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 0.00 WD/ABS
610 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 0.00 DQ
605 Penny, G (CDOC) Meltdog Fern 0.00 DQ
604 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 0.00 DQ
603 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
607 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides 0.00 DQ
22/09/2024: Event 9a Novice Jumping 200 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 51.00; ROT 2.55
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Dunn, N Zalucha Written In The Stars 50.48 10 10.00
22/09/2024: Event 9b Novice Jumping 300 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 48.00; ROT 2.71
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 304 Lambert, T (Frankston) Ironforce Sweet Cherry 26.66 0 0.00
2 308 Van der Wolde, C Clarelly No Fixed Address 39.08 10 10.00
22/09/2024: Event 9c Novice Jumping 400 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 45.00; ROT 2.89
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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407

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Mclintosh, H

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Dawnsio G Force 21.54 0

0.00

22/09/2024: Event 9d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.1
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o b~ W N Bk

[En
o

532
514
547
529
536
535
512
539
554
511
533
548
526
556
545
515
549
546
557
519

Stockman, G (WAG)
Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility)
Cullen, J (CCKC)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Edgell, T

Benham, V (ADCV)
Sleeth, C

McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Schultz, J

Bryant, S

Merrilees, D

Rawiller, E (Bendigo)
Clark, C

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
De Castro, S

Smith, T (Knox ODC)
Hall, E

Gardner, P (Bendigo)
Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory 18.38 5
Brimfeldt Starts with AbigBang 19.24 5
Bella 25.12 5
Jinx 43.11 5
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 18.76 10
Hailshine Secret of the Loch 38.75 10
Huxley 42.59 10
Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA) 21.69 15
Etherial Total Eclipse 28.54 15
Yeoville Uptown Funk 32.85 20
Ptolomy Fly Me To The Moon (Al)

Killarah Rip Tide

Huntlyscout

CLASSICYDS U KNOW U WANT ME

Rozate That Touch Of Mink 18.74 0

Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL)
Yeoville Light Em Up

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN
Bustergards

Elzscot Summertime Blues

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.11

10.00

10.00

10.59

15.00

15.00

20.00

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

22/09/2024: Event 9e
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 45.00; ROT 2.89

Novice Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 610 Crocker, S (Bendigo)
2 608 Brogan, A (Moorabbin)
3 603
605 Penny, G (CDOC)
602 Davey, J
604 Purves, S (ADCV)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Nutsnbolt

Fernfall Ruben Brogan

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

Meltdog Fern
Piperdubh Eye Of The Storm
SunValleyMax

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

35.76 0 0.00
40.47 5 5.00
18.76 10 10.00

DQ

DQ

0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 10a
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 51.00; ROT 2.67
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual
201 Dunn, N

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Written In The Stars

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 10b
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 48.00; ROT 2.83
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual

1 304
308 Van der Wolde, C

Lambert, T (Frankston)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Ironforce Sweet Cherry

Clarelly No Fixed Address

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27.13 5 5.00
0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 10c Novice Jumping 400

Darren Wallace

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual

CAT#

407

Handler (Club)

Mcintosh, H

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

Dawnsio G Force

DATE:

Dog's Time

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Course Faults

22/09/2024: Event 10d
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.24
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N BB

[y
o

Q
Q

545
557
536
515
539
547
514
554
548
546
529
532
526
556
535
533
549
512

Novice Jumping 500

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Gardner, P (Bendigo)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

De Castro, S

Sleeth, C

Cullen, J (CCKC)
Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility)
McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Merrilees, D

Hall, E

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Stockman, G (WAG)
Rawiller, E (Bendigo)
Clark, C

Edgell, T

Bryant, S

Smith, T (Knox ODC)
Benham, V (ADCV)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Rozate That Touch Of Mink

Bustergards

Blackrobin Rhythm Nation

Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL)
Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA)
Bella

Brimfeldt Starts with AbigBang

Etherial Total Eclipse

Killarah Rip Tide

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN

Jinx

Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory

Huntlyscout

CLASSICYDS U KNOW U WANT ME
Hailshine Secret of the Loch

Ptolomy Fly Me To The Moon (Al)

Yeoville Light Em Up

Huxley

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
19.88
25.34
19.26
20.85
22.26
43.45
19.29
32.52
35.97
24.59

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

0 0.00

5 5.00

5 5.00

5 5.00

5 6.45

10 10.00

10 10.00

10 10.00

15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

511 Schultz, J Yeoville Uptown Funk 0.00 DQ
519 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Summertime Blues 0.00 DQ
22/09/2024: Event 10e Novice Jumping 600 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.02
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 605 Penny, G (CDOC) Meltdog Fern 24.27 0 0.00
2 Q 610 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 26.99 0 0.00
3 Q 608 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Ruben Brogan 33.48 0 0.00
4 604 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 20.02 5 5.00
5 603 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 25.17 10 10.00
602 Davey, J Piperdubh Eye Of The Storm 0.00 DQ
22/09/2024: Event 11a Excellent Jumping 200 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 56.00; ROT 2.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
22/09/2024: Event 11b Excellent Jumping 300 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

22/09/2024: Event 11c Excellent Jumping 400

Darren Wallace

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.37

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

404 Corry-Thomas, M
408 Tomasello, M (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

Scooter

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

22/09/2024: Event 11d

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.59

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

CAT# Handler (Club)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

520 Corry-Thomas, R Gadhar Chai Choco Latte

525 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm

527 T, B (Jimboomba) Ruby

516 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda

518 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again

538 Hook, A Jaffa

543 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD
553 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
530 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
551 Newman, J Max

521 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody

507 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee JD

523 Wilson, L Yeoville Lady in the Lake

502 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf

552 Lincoln, J (Ballaarat) Armahani Opal Otsaripa (Al)

558 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Magical Star

517 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Raven Cru

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
29.40
43.12
46.30
40.66

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00

10 10.00

10 10.30

15 15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
22/09/2024: Event 11e Excellent Jumping 600 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.37
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
609 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize WD/ABS
601 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend DQ
22/09/2024: Event 12a Excellent Jumping 200 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
22/09/2024: Event 12b Excellent Jumping 300 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
22/09/2024: Event 12c Excellent Jumping 400 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.37
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 408 Tomasello, M (WAG) Scooter 48.36 0 0.00
404 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) DQ
22/09/2024: Event 12d Excellent Jumping 500 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/11/2024 02:03:15 am



COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.59

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 530 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 33.89 0 0.00
2 Q 517 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Raven Cru 36.96 0 0.00
3 552 Lincoln, J (Ballaarat) Armahani Opal Otsaripa (Al) 46.58 0 0.58
4 520 Corry-Thomas, R Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 29.04 10 10.00
525 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm WD/ABS
543 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 0.00 DQ
538 Hook, A Jaffa 0.00 DQ
518 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 0.00 DQ
551 Newman, J Max 0.00 DQ
521 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody WD/ABS
507 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee JD DQ
523 Wilson, L Yeoville Lady in the Lake 0.00 DQ
502 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf 0.00 DQ
527 T, B (Jimboomba) Ruby 0.00 DQ
516 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda DQ
553 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) 0.00 DQ

22/09/2024: Event 12e Excellent Jumping 600 Darren Wallace STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.37

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend 47.07 0 0.00
609 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 0.00 WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
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